Provisional License Application Addendum Owner addendum

| In order to comply with $\S 220-3(K)(1)(b)$ | , of the Town of Erin Code of Ordinances, |
|--|--|
| I, | , who is the owner or authorized |
| representative ofName of Liquo | hereby certify that of the applicant or Licensee |
| Name of Provisional License Applicant | , I |
| Name of Provisional License Applicant | |
| ☐ Do not personally know or ☐ Have known the applicant for | ngth of Time |
| And (s)he is employed by the licensee. The for any expenses incurred in revoking the | e licensee also agrees to reimburse the Town of Erin applicant's provisional operator's license. |
| STATE OF WISCONSIN,COUNTY. | |
| , bein | g first duly sworn on oath says that (s) he is the person who |
| signed the foregoing addendum and that the statem | ent is true |
| X | |
| Applicant sign here | |
| | Subscribed and sworn to before me this |
| | day of, |
| | My commission expires |
| | Notary Public, County, Wis. |

Provisional License Application Addendum Applicant addendum

| In order to comply with § 220-3(K)(| 1)(a), of the Town of Erin Code of Ordinances, |
|--|---|
| I, | , hereby certify that I am not a habitual law |
| offender or have been convicted of an | ny felony (that has not been pardoned) according to the laws |
| of the State of Wisconsin. | |
| | |
| STATE OF WISCONSIN,COUNTY. | SS. |
| | , being first duly sworn on oath says that (s) he is the person who |
| signed the foregoing addendum and that the s | |
| X | |
| Applicant sign here | |
| | Subscribed and sworn to before me this |
| | day of, |
| | My commission expires |
| | Notary Public, County, Wis. |